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1 Rodina  * 114.575 28.325 28.750 29.050 28.450

21 1 1

2131 Lorra ina  A llen 9.500 9.475 9.7009.575

2132 Haw ii A yanou 9.425 9.525 9.3009.650

2133 Char lotte  M aga le tti 9 .400 9.750 9.4509.825

2 Edge * 114.000 28.025 28.350 28.975 28.650

13 4 2

2064 Jade  Ow ens 9.500 9.7009.650

2070 Am anda  W esson 9.325 9.4759.700

2067 T ara  S e r i 9.200 9.475 9.475

2060 S ara  Ham blin 9.450 9.625

2057 Rania  A kbar 9.425

3 Gy mna st ics  Unlimite d * 113.825 28.125 28.675 28.650 28.375

32 2 4

2097 Coco Duarte 9.400 9.4259.475

2103 Brynn M orr isey 9.375 9.7259.625

2098 M ar ie  Giagou 9.350 9.225

2099 Veola  Giagou 9.650 9.550

2100 Em m a Leoniak 9.525

2092 Hannah Bray 9.500

4 V -Force  * 113.150 27.825 28.575 28.775 27.975

54 3 3

2160 Br ianna  Quaccia 9.450 9.650

2159 Lana  M yovich 9.225 9.3259.700

2156 T edi Ke le j ian 9.150 9.475 9.550

2161 S abe lla  S anchez 9.450

2158 Eden M iranda 9.3259.525

2150 S avannah F illebrow n 9.325

5 Ext re me  * 111.800 27.500 27.775 28.325 28.200

45 5 5

2072 A lani Estecoc 9.450 9.150

2073 Kenda ll Ga lliano 9.100 9.600 9.6009.325

2075 V ictor ia  M endoza 8.950 9.025 9.400

2074 Eve lyn M arsha ll 9 .650

2077 Zoey S te lla 9.2009.350
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